Product data

¢ General Characteristics

Base Medium [Single Contact Medium
Screw]

Base Information Aluminum [Aluminum Base]

Bulb B13

Bulb Finish Clear

Filament Shape C-7A [Ring]

Operating Position Base Down +/- 90D [Standing +/-90D
or Base Down (BDH)]

Main Application Decorative
Atmosphere Gas

* Light Technical Characteristics

Initial lumen 300 Lm

* Electrical Characteristics

Watts 40 W
Voltage 120V

DuraMax Deco Blunt Tip
DuraMax Deco 40W Med 120V B13 CL 2BC

Philips DuraMax® Long Life Decorative blunt tip bulbs reduce the
hassle of replacinglight bulbs every few months, since all DuraMax
products last longerthan standard incandescent light bulbs. Philips
Duramax decorative blunt tip bulbs are available in a variety of shapes,
sizes and wattages with clear and frost finishes. The clear bulbs
provide decorative sparkle, while the frost bulbs add a soft glow to

add a pleasant touch to home decor.

* Product Dimensions

Max Overall Length
(MOL) - C
Diameter D

Product Data

Product number
Full product name

Short product name

Pieces per Sku
eop_pck_cfg
Skus/Case

Bar code on pack
Bar code on case
Logistics code(s)
eop_net_weight_pp

4.063 (max) in

1.625 in

168286

DuraMax Deco 40W Med 120V B13
CL 2BC

DMax Deco 40W Med 120V B13 CL
2BC

2

6

6

46677168285

50046677168280

925247836306

0.000 kg
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